



AIRSHOW 2023 STAND / CHALET / PAVILION / STATIC AREA

(SECURITY SERVICES) **REGISTRATION FORM**

Please Return Completed Forms to Berkeley Services:

Help Desk (Airshow Venue 24/7) +971 56 174 2807 / 050 6552903

	Berkeley Head Office +97	71 4 339 3111 email: sathe	esh@berkeleyuae.com		
Please complete in type or block capitals (Berkeley shall not be held responsible for mistakes from illegible handwriting) EXHIBITOR DETAILS (to be filled by client)					
Exhibitor Name		Exhibition	Date November 13	- 17 th 2023	
Stand No.		Stand N	Name		
Chalet No		Chalet N	lame		
TYPE OF FACILITY	Chalet Stand	Pavilion Static / aircraft			
NO OF FACILITY	Chalet Qty Chalet No.	Stand area. (In Sq.mtr) Stand area. No			
JOB ORDER TYPE No of Security personnel					
ORDER CONTACT DETAILS (we require these details so we can contact you about your order)					
First Name					
Last Name		Job Title			
Company Name					
Company Address		1			
E-mail (service information will be sent to this address) On-site Contact On-site Contact					
Name		On-site Contact No.			
For Use of Berkeley	Quotation Ref no: (fill by Berkeley)		Total Amount AED. (fill by Berkeley		
WORK COMPLETION REPORT (to be filled by Berkeley)					
Invoice No Receipt No:	Job Start Date:	Job End Date	Total Amoun	t	
Approved By	(C	lient Rep. Name & Signature) for B	erkeley Services		





AIRSHOW 2023 STAND / CHALET / PAVILION / STATIC AREA (SECURITY SERVICES) REGISTRATION FORM

1. RATE CARD

Security Service

AREA/SCOPE	CHARGES PER DAY	TOTAL CHARGE (5 days)
Supply of Security Guard (12 Hrs.)	USD 98 / Day	USD 490.00

Ways to Pay: Payment should be made only on receiving your pro-forma invoice: -

√	(Please select)		
	CASH/CARD PAYMENT - You can pay by Cash at Berkeley Services Help Desk counter stand at the Dubai AIRSHOW Ve		
	BANK TRANSFER - If you prefer you can pay by bank transfer. Our bank details as follows: -		

Account Name : Berkeley Services UAE LLC

Account Number: 021 - 388 723 - 001

IBAN Number : AE 0502 0000 0021 3887 2300 1
Bank Name : HSBC Bank Middle East Limited
Bank Address : PO Box 502601, Dubai, UAE

Swift Code : BBMEAEAD

Conditions of Sale:

- Berkeley Services (UAE) LLC holds the exclusive rights to all Security Services within Airshow 2023.
- 2) All security orders must be paid in full at the time of ordering. All rates are quoted in United Arab Emirates Dirhams. Cancellations or amendments to confirmed and paid orders are not permitted.
- 3) Successful delivery of your order is dependent on the correct stand number and name of exhibiting company being provided. Please ensure that any changes to the stand number or exhibiting company name are communicated to Berkeley Services by satheesh@berkeleyuae.com.

Berkeley Services (UAE) LLC

Berkeley's Service is expert in providing all your Cleaning & Security requirements during the exhibition. For ease you can order directly using this form.

In future, if you have more elaborate requirements for cleaning, security, maintenance, laundry or landscaping requirements, we will be delighted to provide a quote for you.

Please contact us to discuss your requirements on +971 4 3393111 or e-mail us satheesh @berkeleyuae.com